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Gloucestershire AAA

Track Championships Part 3
Prince of Wales Stadium, Cheltenham

Mile

Number  Name

O~NO U~ WNPE

TO1

377 Alice Stalberg
332 Ellis Woolley
322 Matilda Barter
366 Georgia Howell
325 Izzy Merriman
349 Amy Jones

328 Bella Monk

376 Fiona Chapman
352 Charlotte Bell

Mile

Number  Name

O~NO U~ WNERE

TO1

319 Isaac Henderson
341 Seren Jones

348 Phoebe Taylor
370 Kian Dee

368 Freya Howell

321 Harvey Rodgers
323 Milly Foster

326 Finn Soutter

387 Elijah Marsden
333 Eleon Wightman
334 Tom Wightman
354 Sienna Rosewell
339 George Lockwood
340 Florence Hampton
346 Francis Stuart-Menteth
374 Monty Silver

365 Charlie Henly

380 Lourens Brand
393 Alice Stevenson

Mile

Number  Name

©oOoO~NOUAWNER

TO1

361 Toby Scott

382 Lexie Bull

331 Jess Hill

369 Kiya Dee

371 Taya Dee

384 Emma Bendle
360 Jacob Howes

378 Tanwen Bird

381 Madeleine Francis

Mile

Number Name

QOVWO~NOUhWNEPE

335 Grace Knapp

389 Anna Midgley
375 Briony Bishop
373 Tina Wickens

355 Catherine Roberts
344 Amelia Mullins
336 Rachel Vines

362 Helen Howes

394 Nicola Weager
350 Sharon Lockley

Friday 7 September 2018

Mixed
Club
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Stroud
Stroud
Stroud
Chelt
Stroud

Mixed
Club
Chelt
Chelt
Forest of Dean
Bourton
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Chelt
Stroud
Chelt
Chelt
Stroud
Chelt
Stroud
Stroud
Unatt

Mixed
Club
Glos
Stroud
Glos
Bourton
Bourton
Stroud
Chelt
Stroud
Forest of Dean

Mixed
Club
Swindon
Glos
Glos
Glos
Forest of Dean
CLC
CLC
CLC
CLC
Tewks

Race 1
Age
u1liw
u1liw
u1liw
uliw
u1liw
u1liw
uliw
uliw
u1liw

Race 2
Age
U1i3M
uisw
uisw
U1i3M
uisw
U1liM
uisw
U1liM
U1liM
uisw
U1liM
uisw
U1i3M
uisw
U1liM
U1liM
U1liM
U1liM
uisw

Race 3
Age
Uil7M
uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
uisw
U1sM
uisw
uisw

Race 4
Age
u20w
W35
u20w
w45
w45
w45
W35
w40
SW
W55

Result
6:13.1
6:14.3
6:29.9
6:39.5
6:42.5
6:43.1
6:44.1
6:51.7

DNF

Result
5:41.9
5:44.6
5:55.5
5:56.8
6:03.5
6:06.7
6:17.2
6:21.9
6:22.2
6:22.4
6:23.2
6:24.8
6:30.8
6:34.5
6:41.4
6:44.7
6:56.5
7:04.7
7:10.4

Result
4:58.6
5:22.0
5:32.6
5:38.8
5:51.0
6:07.1
6:19.5
6:24.9
6:36.3

Result
5:38.7
5:41.3
5:49.7
5:50.8
6:22.4
6:23.6
6:41.3
6:46.8
6:49.9
7:20.0



Event
Position

O~NO U~ WNPE

Mile

Number  Name

363 Samuel Harding
390 Cal Winwood
385 Peter Woodward
357 Alex Haines
372 Nicholas Brown
337 Martin Soakell
351 Cory Sherwin
364 Jon Howes

329 Darren Long
379 Mike Smith

324 Martin Foster
353 Derek Jackson
391 Alan Pitt

392 Jon Mansfield
347 Julian Boon
345 John Willson
359 Eoin McQuone
358 Richard Drewett
399 Paul Thomas
367 Ben Montilla
386 Mike Speke
388 Roy Northcott
398 Dave Spackman

Mixed

Club

Yeovil Olympiads
Bourton
Forest of Dean
Guest

Chelt

Chelt

Forest of Dean
CLC

Bourton
Bourton
Almost
Worcs/Guest
Stroud

Tewks

Forest of Dean
CLC

CLC

Black Pear Joggers/Guest
Tewks
Bourton

CLC

Tewks

Unatt

Race 5
Age
SM
SM
SM
M50
SM
M40
U20M
M40
M45
M50
M40
M65
M55
M50
M45
M55
M45
M60
M50
M40
M55
M45
M70

Result
4:37.3
4:40.8
4:475
4:59.7
5:07.4
5:10.7
5:13.0
5:16.6
5:17.6
5:25.3
5:28.4
5:33.7
5:38.2
5:44.5
5:45.9
5:47.6
5:51.9
6:01.2
6:14.9
6:17.3
6:31.9
6:33.8
7:41.2



Event T0O2 4x100 Mixed Race 1

Position  Number Name Club Age Result

1 7 Cheltenham U11W Chelt Uliw 61.3
Kitty Ellis, Tilly Coley, Matilda Barter, Elinor Farrier

2 4 Stroud U11M Stroud Ulim 65.0
Laurie Knight,Ben Innes, Charlie Henly, Lourens Brand

3 8 Cheltenham U11W Chelt Uliw 65.2
I1zzy Cook, Alice Stalberg, Fiona Chapman, Ellie Woolley

4 2 Stroud U11W Stroud uliw 66.2
Amy Jones, Bella Monk, Charlotte Bell, Isabelle Merriman

5 9 Cheltenham U11M Chelt UllM 66.5
Finn Soutter, Finlay Duncton, Ollie Francis, Ethan Woodward

6 10 Cheltenham U11M Chelt Ulim 73.8

Ollie Crooke, Elijah Marsden, Monty Silver, Monty Beswick

Event T02 4x100 Mixed Race 2
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 17 Cheltenham U13M Chelt u1i3m 55.6
Sam Cotton, Harry Ineson, Barney Shaw, Tom Webster
2 1 Cheltenham U13W Chelt U1i3w 57.9
Lily Marchant, Catherine Smith, Freya Webb, Jess Duncton
3 15 Stroud U13M Stroud u1i3m 62.9
Tom Blackburn, Oliver Thomas, Philip Crampton, Chris Innes
4 12 Cheltenham U13M Chelt U1i3sm 64.8
Iden Beswick, Ethan Woodward, George Lockwood, Paolo Cox-Sonora
5 13 Cheltenham U13W Chelt ui3sw 65.1
Emily Brown, Milly Foster, Florence Hampton, Libby Lavender
6 18 Stroud U13W Stroud u1i3sw 70.0

Alice Stevenson, Amy Jones, Francis Smith, Sienna Rosewell

Event T0O2 4x100 Mixed Race 3
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 5 Gloucester SW Glos SW 51.5
Kirstie Constable, Sophie Temple, Sophie Rowe, Ellie Wheeler-Smith
2 6 Gloucester U17W Glos ui7rw 54.2
Ellie Luff, Tricia Stanfield, Shanika Nicholson, Isobelle Herbert
3 11 Stroud U15W Stroud u1isw 58.6
Emma Bendle, Tanwen Bird, Hannah Tavner, Lexie Bull
4 16 Forest of Dean U15W Forest of Dean uisw 58.8

Tillie Westwood, Sophie Harvey, Maddie Francis, Leigh Phillips

Event T02 4x100 Mixed Race 4
Position  Number Name Club Age Result
1 3 CLC Striders SM CLC SM 57.7
Jon Howes, Mike Speke, Eoin McQuone, Dave Lockyer
2 19 Tewkesbury SM Tewks SM 62.7
Jon Mansfield, James Head, Paul Thomas, Roy Northcott
3 14 CLC Striders SW CLC Ssw 71.8
Rachel Vines, Amelia Mullins, Helen Howes, Nicola Weager
4 20 Team Elite Team Elite M65 2:51.3

Dave Spackman, Norm Lane, Greg Leyshon, Arthur Daley



Event
Position
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Position
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10000m

Number  Name

T4

402 Ed Grazier

356 Alex Lindfield
405 Bill Leggate

385 Peter Woodward
401 Jeremy Mower
396 James Head

379 Mike Smith

329 Darren Long
347 Julian Boon

392 Jon Mansfield
320 Andrew Hawkins
404 Jonathan Mulkeen
400 Michael Ede

395 Harry Shore

342 Helen Knight
406 Paul Cordery
403 Neil Evans

338 Amanda Steer
367 Ben Montilla
383 Graham Lane
397 Gregory Leyshon

4x400

Number Name

24 Stroud U20W

Mixed
Club
Chelt

Chelt
Cirencester
Forest of Dean
Glos

Tewks
Bourton
Bourton
Forest of Dean
Tewks

Tewks
Stratford on Avon/Guest
Chelt

Unatt

CLC

Glos

Tewks

CLC

Bourton
Bourton
Severn

Mixed
Club
Stroud

Anaya Powis, Grace Tavner, Inca Padfield, Annie Testar

23 Stroud U20W

Stroud

Amy Clark, Libby Dickenson, Ellie Mortimer, Merryn Hilton

22 Tewkesbury SM

Tewks

Paul Thomas, James Head, Jon Mansfield, Roy Northcott

21 Bourton RR M40

Bourton

Darren Long, Graham Lane, Ben Montilla, Mike Smith

Age
M40

SM

M40
SM

M50
M40
M50
M45
M45
M50
M45
SM

M60
M40
W35
M50
M55
W45
M40
M60
M65

Age
u20w
u20w
SM

M40

Result
31:24.5 WC

34:42.5
34:56.1
35:35.3
36:27.4
36:36.0
36:44.9
38:10.9
38:55.0
39:52.6
40:18.9
41:06.5
41:31.8
42:06.7
42:07.6
42:37.9
43:45.7
44:11.2
45:50.6
47:28.5
48:08.9

Result

4:23.1

4:31.3

5:03.5

5:26.6



